
SET. C.O. P.C. P.M. C.T. LOCALITA' ORARIO

SET. E TEORICO

NEUTR. CONCORR. N.1

1 1 PARTENZA - Terme di Rivanazzano 0,000 0,000 0,000 0.00.00 0.00.00 0.00.00 10.01'00

1 Inizio 1 - Terme di Rivanazzano 0,010 0.00'05 7,20 10.01'05

2 Fine 1 - Inizio 2 - San Giovanni - 1 10,810 0.17'04 38,00 10.18'09

3 Fine 2 - Inizio 3 - San Giovanni - 2 0,050 0.00'08 22,50 10.18'17

4 Fine 3 - Inizio 4 - San Giovanni - 3 0,090 0.00'12 27,00 10.18'29

5 Fine 4 - Inizio 5 - San Giovanni - 4 0,050 0.00'08 22,50 10.18'37

6 Fine 5 - Inizio 6 - Piumesana - 1 2,870 0.05'30 31,31 10.24'07

7 Fine 6 - Inizio 7 - Piumesana - 2 0,060 0.00'09 24,00 10.24'16

8 Fine 7 - Inizio 8 - Piumesana - 3 0,280 0.00'35 28,80 10.24'51

9 Fine 8 - Inizio 9 - Piumesana - 4 0,050 0.00'08 22,50 10.24'59

10 Fine 9 - Inizio 10 - Sanguignano - 1 4,300 0.07'06 36,34 10.32'05

11 Fine 10 - Inizio 11 - Sanguignano - 2 0,050 0.00'08 22,50 10.32'13

12 Fine 11 - Inizio 12 - Sanguignano - 3 0,430 0.00'50 30,96 10.33'03

13 Fine 12 - Inizio 13 - Sanguignano - 4 0,050 0.00'08 22,50 10.33'11

14 Fine 13 - Inizio 14 - Montesegale - 1 2,970 0.05'40 31,45 10.38'51

15 Fine 14 - Inizio 15 - Montesegale - 2 0,050 0.00'08 22,50 10.38'59

16 Fine 15 - Inizio 16 - Montesegale - 3 0,020 0.00'06 12,00 10.39'05

17 Fine 16 - Inizio 17 - Montesegale - 4 0,050 0.00'08 22,50 10.39'13

18 Fine 17 - Inizio 18 - Montesegale - 5 0,220 0.00'24 33,00 10.39'37

Fine 18 - Montesegale - 6 0,050 0.00'08 22,50 10.39'45

2 Terme di Rivanazzano 13,540 36,000 36,000 0.32'15 1.11'00 1.11'00 25,19 30,42 11.12'00

2 19 Inizio 19 - Terme di Rivanazzano 0,010 0.00'05 7,20 11.12'05

20 Fine 19 - Inizio 20 - San Giovanni - 5 10,810 0.17'04 38,00 11.29'09

21 Fine 20 - Inizio 21 - San Giovanni - 6 0,050 0.00'08 22,50 11.29'17

22 Fine 21 - Inizio 22 - San Giovanni - 7 0,090 0.00'11 29,45 11.29'28

23 Fine 22 - Inizio 23 - San Giovanni - 8 0,050 0.00'08 22,50 11.29'36

24 Fine 23 - Inizio 24 - Piumesana - 5 2,870 0.05'28 31,50 11.35'04

25 Fine 24 - Inizio 25 - Piumesana - 6 0,060 0.00'09 24,00 11.35'13

26 Fine 25 - Inizio 26 - Piumesana - 7 0,280 0.00'35 28,80 11.35'48

27 Fine 26 - Inizio 27 - Piumesana - 8 0,050 0.00'08 22,50 11.35'56

28 Fine 27 - Inizio 28 - Sanguignano - 5 4,300 0.07'03 36,60 11.42'59

29 Fine 28 - Inizio 29 - Sanguignano - 6 0,050 0.00'08 22,50 11.43'07

30 Fine 29 - Inizio 30 - Sanguignano - 7 0,430 0.00'48 32,25 11.43'55

31 Fine 30 - Inizio 31 - Sanguignano - 8 0,050 0.00'08 22,50 11.44'03

32 Fine 31 - Inizio 32 - Montesegale - 7 2,970 0.05'38 31,63 11.49'41

33 Fine 32 - Inizio 33 - Montesegale - 8 0,050 0.00'08 22,50 11.49'49

34 Fine 33 - Inizio 34 - Montesegale - 9 0,020 0.00'04 18,00 11.49'53

35 Fine 34 - Inizio 35 - Montesegale - 10 0,050 0.00'08 22,50 11.50'01

36 Fine 35 - Inizio 36 - Montesegale - 11 0,220 0.00'23 34,43 11.50'24

Fine 36 - Montesegale - 12 0,050 0.00'08 22,50 11.50'32

3 Trebbiano 19,430 41,890 77,890 1.46'28 2.25'00 3.36'00 10,95 17,33 13.37'00
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3 37 Inizio 37 - Trebbiano 0,010 0.00'05 7,20 13.37'05

38 Fine 37 - Inizio 38 - Cappelletta - 1 24,710 0.37'32 39,50 14.14'37

39 Fine 38 - Inizio 39 - Cappelletta - 2 0,040 0.00'07 20,57 14.14'44

40 Fine 39 - Inizio 40 - Cappelletta - 3 0,190 0.00'24 28,50 14.15'08

41 Fine 40 - Inizio 41 - Cappelletta - 4 0,040 0.00'07 20,57 14.15'15

42 Fine 41 - Inizio 42 - Cappelletta - 5 0,040 0.00'08 18,00 14.15'23

43 Fine 42 - Inizio 43 - Cappelletta - 6 0,030 0.00'06 18,00 14.15'29

44 Fine 43 - Inizio 44 - Zebedo - 1 6,260 0.11'18 33,24 14.26'47

45 Fine 44 - Inizio 45 - Zebedo - 2 0,060 0.00'09 24,00 14.26'56

46 Fine 45 - Inizio 46 - Arpesina - 1 5,560 0.09'03 36,86 14.35'59

47 Fine 46 - Inizio 47 - Arpesina - 2 0,050 0.00'08 22,50 14.36'07

48 Fine 47 - Inizio 48 - Arpesina - 3 0,050 0.00'07 25,71 14.36'14

49 Fine 48 - Inizio 49 - Arpesina - 4 0,050 0.00'08 22,50 14.36'22

50 Fine 49 - Inizio 50 - Arpesina - 5 0,260 0.00'28 33,43 14.36'50

51 Fine 50 - Inizio 51 - Arpesina - 6 0,050 0.00'08 22,50 14.36'58

52 Fine 51 - Inizio 52 - Gravanago - 1 3,390 0.06'20 32,12 14.43'18

53 Fine 52 - Inizio 53 - Gravanago - 2 0,050 0.00'08 22,50 14.43'26

54 Fine 53 - Inizio 54 - Gravanago - 3 0,370 0.00'42 31,71 14.44'08

Fine 54 - Gravanago - 4 0,050 0.00'08 22,50 14.44'16

4 Fornace 11,570 52,830 130,720 0.33'44 1.41'00 5.17'00 20,58 31,38 15.18'00

4 55 Inizio 55 - Fornace 0,010 0.00'05 7,20 15.18'05

56 Fine 55 - Inizio 56 - Cappelletta - 7 5,990 0.09'58 36,06 15.28'03

57 Fine 56 - Inizio 57 - Cappelletta - 8 0,040 0.00'07 20,57 15.28'10

58 Fine 57 - Inizio 58 - Cappeletta - 9 0,190 0.00'24 28,50 15.28'34

59 Fine 58 - Inizio 59 - Cappelletta - 10 0,040 0.00'08 18,00 15.28'42

60 Fine 59 - Inizio 60 - Cappelletta - 11 0,040 0.00'06 24,00 15.28'48

61 Fine 60 - Inizio 61 - Cappelletta - 12 0,030 0.00'06 18,00 15.28'54

62 Fine 61 - Inizio 62 - Zebedo - 3 6,260 0.11'18 33,24 15.40'12

63 Fine 62 - Inizio 63- Zebedo - 4 0,060 0.00'09 24,00 15.40'21

64 Fine 63 - Inizio 64 - Arpesina - 7 5,560 0.09'03 36,86 15.49'24

65 Fine 64 - Inizio 65 - Arpesina - 8 0,050 0.00'08 22,50 15.49'32

66 Fine 65 - Inizio 66 - Arpesina - 9 0,050 0.00'11 16,36 15.49'43

67 Fine 66 - Inizio 67 - Arpesina - 10 0,050 0.00'08 22,50 15.49'51

68 Fine 67 - Inizio 68 - Arpesina - 11 0,260 0.00'27 34,67 15.50'18

69 Fine 68 - Inizio 69- Arpesina - 12 0,050 0.00'08 22,50 15.50'26

70 Fine 69 - Inizio 70 - Gravanago - 5 3,390 0.06'19 32,20 15.56'45

71 Fine 70 - Inizio 71 - Gravanago - 6 0,050 0.00'08 22,50 15.56'53

72 Fine 71 - Inizio 72 - Gravanago - 7 0,370 0.00'41 32,49 15.57'34

Fine 72 - Gravanago - 8 0,050 0.00'08 22,50 15.57'42

5 Fornace 11,550 34,090 164,810 0.39'18 1.19'00 6.36'00 17,63 25,89 16.37'00

5
6 Terme di Rivanazzano   13,480 13,480 178,290 0.23'00 0.23'00 6.59'00 35,17 35,17 17.00'00
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